
SENATOR LYNDON  B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Senator  began  his  day  at  (place)  LBJ  Ranch 

Day Thursday 
Date September 24,  195 9 

Entry 
No. 

Time 
Telephone 

f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

10 
11 

12 

7:30a  f
9:45a 
10:45a 
12:00n 
1:00p 
2:00p 
3:45p  t
8. 4:15p 
9. 4:30p 
6:00p 

7:00p 

9:00p 

Dr. Joh n Barkley,  Austin , re:  speaking  to  Austin  lions  Club  Oct.  8 
To Fredericksburg  airport  --  see  travel  activity 
To San  Antonio  --  see  travel  activity 
To Fredericksburg  --  see  travel  activity-
Arrived at  LBJ  Ranch 
Lunch: MM 
Melvin Winters,  Johnson  City 
To Johnson  City  with  MM 
To Austin  --  see  Travel  Activity 
To Taylor  --  see  Travel  Activity-
Party at  Taylor  for  Congressman  Homer  Thornberry  given  by  local  supporters  and 

friends of  10th  district 
Left Taylor  for  Austin 

A 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo -  Local 
LD -  Long  Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 

CP -  Commercial  Plane 
R -  Restaurant 

E -  Entertainment  T  -  Tips 
SP -  Special  Plane  RR  -  Train 

Diary 
Entry 

No. 

2 

3 

4 

8 

9 

10 

12 

Departure 
Time 

10:15a 

10:45a 

l2:00n 

4:l5p 

4:30p 

6:00p 

9:00p 

From (Place) 

Fredericksburg 

Austin airport 

San Antonio  airmotive 

LBJ Ranch 

Johnson City 

Austin 

Taylor 

Mode of 
Travel* 

SP (Gene 
Chambers 

SP 

SP --  Beech 
leased by 
LBJ Co. 

A 

A 

A 

A 

* If  CP  give  flight  number;  if  SP  give  owner 
** Met  by,  Meetings,  Activity, etc. 

Notes concerning  the  Senator's  Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Accompanied by 

Mary Margaret  --
also new  pilo t Red 
Kimbrel 

Destination 
(Place) 

Austin municipa l 
airport 

Mary Margaret,  Woody,  San  Antonio 
Bob Jesson,  Red 
Kimbrel 

Mary Margaret,  Woody 
Bob Jesson, 

Mary Margaret 

Mary Margaret , Mr. 
Winters, Mr.  Stubbs 

Mr. Winters,  Mr. 
Stubbs, Jimmy  Dillinger, 

Jim Richards 
Mr. Winters  &  Stubbs 

Airmotive 

Fredericksburg 
airport 

Johnson City 

Austin 

Taylor 

Austin 

Arrival 
Time 

10:45a 

11:15a 

Remarks** 

met Warren 
Woodward, Bob 
Jesson (of  Beech 
Company) 
-- to  look  at  the 
new Beech  plane 
to be  leased  by 
LBJ Co. 

12:30p Woody  and  Bob 

4:30p 

5:30p 

6:45p 

9:30 

Jesson flew  back 
to San  Antonio; 
Senator and  MM 
took car  they  had 
left at  airport  to 
drive to  ranch 

to pick  up  Melvin 
Winters and  Ernest 
Stubbs to  drive  to 
Taylor 
(dropped MM 
off in  Austin) 

to pick  up  Mrs.  J 
and drive to  ranch 


