SENATOR LYNDON B. JOHNSON

Day Thursday

Date September 24, 1959

The Senator began his day at (place) LBJ Ranch

ntry No.	Time	Tele		Activity (include visited by)*							
1 2 3 4 5 6	7:30a 9:45a 10:45a 12:00n 1:00p 2:00p		f	Dr. John Barkley, Austin, re speaking to Austin Lions Club Oct. 8 To Fredericksburg airport see travel activity To San Antonio see travel activity To Fredericksburg see travel activity Arrived at LEJ Ranch Lunch: MM							
7 8 10 11	3:45p 4:15p 4:30p 6:00p 7:00p		4.0	Iclvin Winters, Johnson City o Johnson City with MM o Austin see Travel Activity o Taylor see Travel Activity arty at Taylor for Congressman Homer Thornberry given by local supporters and friends of 10th district eft Taylor for Austin							
			-		(

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

	IMANDE ROLLVIII									
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**			
2	10:15a	Fredericksburg	SP(Gene Chambers	Mary Margaret also new pilot Red Kimball	Austin municipal airport	10:45a	met Warren Woodward, Bo Jesson (of Beech Company)			
3	10:45a	Austin airport	SP	Mary Margaret, Wood Bob Jesson, Red Kimball	y, San Antonio Airmotive	11:15a	to look at bethe new Beech plane to be leased by LBJ Co.			
4	12:00n	San Antonio airmotive	SF Beech leased by LBJ Co.	Mary Margaret, Wood Bob Jesson,	y, Fredericksburg airport	12:30ք	Jesson flew back to San Antonio;			
1							Senator and MM took car they had left at airport to drive to ranch			
8	4:15p	LEJ Ranch	A	Mary Margaret	Johnson City	4:30p	to pick up Melvin Winters and Ermes Stubbs to drive to Taylor			
9	4:30p	Johnson City	A	Mary Margaret, Mr. Winters, Mr. Stubbs	Austin	5:30ⴒ	(droppedMM off in Austin)			
10	6:00թ	Austin	A * *	Mr. Winters, Mr. Stubbs, Jimmy Dillin-	Taylor	6:45p				
12	9:00p	Taylor	А	ger, Jim Richards Mr. Winters & Stubbs	Austin	9:30	to pick up Mrs. J nd drive to ranch			

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.